
Membranes & Solutions
Dissolved Oxygen Membranes/Probe Kits

Model No. Item No. Price (USD) Description Used with Notes

5238

5511

5680

5685

5775

5776

5793

5794

5906

5908

5909

5912

5913

5914

ODO-CAP

052380

005511

060745

005685

098094

098095

066155

066156

059880

605306

605307

605912

605913

605914

626320

33.50

39.00

38.50

47.25

44.00

59.85

94.50

99.75

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

63.00

63.00

108.00

Probe Reconditioning Kit (400 grit 
sanding discs and sanding tool)

Maintenance Kit

Probe Reconditioning Kit

Half Sens. Membrane Kit, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (2 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membrane Kit, Standard, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (1 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membrane Kit, High Sensitivity, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (0.5 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membranes, 10-Pack, includes 
150 membranes, Standard (1 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membranes, 10-Pack, includes 
150 membranes, High-Sens (0.5 
mil Stretch membrane)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.00 Mil 
Teflon (6 each), includes 
electrolyte (black cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.25 Mil PE (6 
each), includes electrolyte (yellow 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 2.00 Mil PE(6 
each), includes electrolyte (blue 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.00 Mil 
Teflon (6 each), includes 
electrolyte (black cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.25 Mil PE (6 
each), includes electrolyte (yellow 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 2.00 Mil PE(6 
each), includes electrolyte (blue 
cap)

Replacement ODO Sensor Cap Kit

5239, 550A, 556, 
5905, 5010, 2002, 
2003

5562, 5563 cables

5718, 5739, 5750, 
55

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

MultiLab 4100, 
5239, 5905, 5010 
probes 85, 550, 
556, ProPlus 
instruments

MultiLab 4100, 
DO200, 550A, 556, 
Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

DO200, 550A, 556, 
Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

ProPlus

Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

Legacy ProODO 
Probes 626250-x

5239, model 550A

Conductivity brush, 
2cc krytox, port 
plugs, o-rings, set 
screw, hex wrench, 
probe removal tool

Probe sanding tool, 
10 sanding discs

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

1 year warranty

5945

5986

098400

098405

31.50

27.25

O-Ring Kit

Diaphragm Kit

5739,5750,5795A, 55

5739



5238

5511

5680

5685

5775

5776
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5794

5906

5908

5909

5912

5913

5914

ODO-CAP

052380

005511

060745

005685

098094

098095

066155

066156

059880

605306

605307

605912

605913

605914

626320

33.50

39.00

38.50

47.25

44.00

59.85

94.50

99.75

62.00

62.00

62.00

62.00

63.00

63.00

108.00

Probe Reconditioning Kit (400 grit 
sanding discs and sanding tool)

Maintenance Kit

Probe Reconditioning Kit

Half Sens. Membrane Kit, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (2 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membrane Kit, Standard, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (1 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membrane Kit, High Sensitivity, 
includes 30 membranes, 
electrolyte, 2 o-rings (0.5 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membranes, 10-Pack, includes 
150 membranes, Standard (1 mil 
Stretch membrane)

Membranes, 10-Pack, includes 
150 membranes, High-Sens (0.5 
mil Stretch membrane)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.00 Mil 
Teflon (6 each), includes 
electrolyte (black cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.25 Mil PE (6 
each), includes electrolyte (yellow 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 2.00 Mil PE(6 
each), includes electrolyte (blue 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.00 Mil 
Teflon (6 each), includes 
electrolyte (black cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 1.25 Mil PE (6 
each), includes electrolyte (yellow 
cap)

Cap Membrane Kit 2.00 Mil PE(6 
each), includes electrolyte (blue 
cap)

Replacement ODO Sensor Cap Kit

5239, 550A, 556, 
5905, 5010, 2002, 
2003

5562, 5563 cables

5718, 5739, 5750, 
55

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

Stretch

MultiLab 4100, 
5239, 5905, 5010 
probes 85, 550, 
556, ProPlus 
instruments

MultiLab 4100, 
DO200, 550A, 556, 
Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

DO200, 550A, 556, 
Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

ProPlus

Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

Pro20, Pro20i, 
Pro2030, Pro1020, 
ProPlus

Legacy ProODO 
Probes 626250-x

5239, model 550A

Conductivity brush, 
2cc krytox, port 
plugs, o-rings, set 
screw, hex wrench, 
probe removal tool

Probe sanding tool, 
10 sanding discs

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / KCL 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Polarographic 
Probes / Na2SO4 
electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

Galvanic Probes / 
NaCl electrolyte

1 year warranty

Membranes & Solutions
Dissolved Oxygen Membranes/Probe Kits

Model No. Item No. Price (USD) Description Used with Notes

5945

5986

098400

098405

31.50

27.25

O-Ring Kit

Diaphragm Kit

5739,5750,5795A, 55

5739

Cap Membrane; uses Na2SO4.KCl solution
Stretch Membrane; uses KCl electrolyte solution (used with 5685, 5775, 5776)
where mil = .001 inches (1/1000 of an inch thickness)

Calibrator Solutions/Standards

Model No. Item No. Price (USD) Description Used with Notes

3161

3163

3165

3167

3160

3168

3169

3682

3821

3822

3823

3824

3841

3842

3843

065270

065272

065274

060907

060906

060911

060906

061320

061321

061322

003821

003822

003823

603824

003841

003842

003843

75.00

75.00

75.00

128.00

128.00

128.00

128.00

34.00

51.00

76.50

82.00

82.00

82.00

82.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

Conductivity Calibrator, 1,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 10,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 100,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 1,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator Solution 
1413 umhos/CM, +/- 1% (.01 
MOLAR KCL) (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator, 10,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator, 50,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
125 mL

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
250 mL

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
500 mL

pH 4 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH 7 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH 10 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH Buffer, Assorted Case

Ammonium Cal Solution, 1 mg/L 
(500mL)

Ammonium Cal Solution, 10 mg/L 
(500mL)

Ammonium Cal Solution, 100 
mg/L (500mL)

Fresh Water

Brackish Water

Supersaturated Sea 
Water

Fresh Water

Brackish Water

Sea Water

ORP probe calibra-
tion

pH probe calibration, 
also used as storage 
solution for pH 
probe

pH probe calibration

pH probe calibration

pH probe calibration

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

5580

6072

6073G

6074

6080

3885

3886

3887

005580

607200

607300

607400

608000

003885

003886

003887

5580 Confidence Solution (case 
of 6 pints)

Turbidity Std.
• 12.7 NTU (6136), 12.4 NTU (EXO 

& ProDSS)
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 126 NTU (6136), 124 NTU (EXO 

& ProDSS),
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 1000 NTU (6136), 1010 NTU 

(EXO & ProDSS)
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 0 NTU (All turbidity sensors)
• 1 Gallon

Nitrate Standard, 1 mg/L  
(500mL)

Nitrate Standard, 10 mg/L 
(500mL)

Nitrate Standard, 100 mg/L 
(500mL)

Verifies Conductivi-
ty, pH and ORP 
probes

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Nitrate Probe cal

Nitrate Probe cal

Nitrate Probe cal



3161

3163

3165

3167

3160

3168

3169

3682

3821

3822

3823

3824

3841

3842

3843

065270

065272

065274

060907

060906

060911

060906

061320

061321

061322

003821

003822

003823

603824

003841

003842

003843

Conductivity Calibrator, 1,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 10,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 100,000 
umhos/cm (quart)

Conductivity Calibrator, 1,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator Solution 
1413 umhos/CM, +/- 1% (.01 
MOLAR KCL) (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator, 10,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Conductivity Calibrator, 50,000 
umhos/cm (8 ea, pint)

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
125 mL

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
250 mL

Zobell Solution, ORP Calibrator   
500 mL

pH 4 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH 7 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH 10 Buffer (box of 6 pints)

pH Buffer, Assorted Case

Ammonium Cal Solution, 1 mg/L 
(500mL)

Ammonium Cal Solution, 10 mg/L 
(500mL)

Ammonium Cal Solution, 100 
mg/L (500mL)

Fresh Water

Brackish Water

Supersaturated Sea 
Water

Fresh Water

Brackish Water

Sea Water

ORP probe calibra-
tion

pH probe calibration, 
also used as storage 
solution for pH 
probe

pH probe calibration

pH probe calibration

pH probe calibration

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

Ammonium Probe 
Cal

Calibrator Solutions/Standards

Model No. Item No. Price (USD) Description Used with Notes

5580

6072

6073G

6074

6080

3885

3886

3887

005580

607200

607300

607400

608000

003885

003886

003887

5580 Confidence Solution (case 
of 6 pints)

Turbidity Std.
• 12.7 NTU (6136), 12.4 NTU (EXO 

& ProDSS)
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 126 NTU (6136), 124 NTU (EXO 

& ProDSS),
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 1000 NTU (6136), 1010 NTU 

(EXO & ProDSS)
• 1 Gallon

Turbidity Std.
• 0 NTU (All turbidity sensors)
• 1 Gallon

Nitrate Standard, 1 mg/L  
(500mL)

Nitrate Standard, 10 mg/L 
(500mL)

Nitrate Standard, 100 mg/L 
(500mL)

Verifies Conductivi-
ty, pH and ORP 
probes

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Turbidity Probe Cal

Nitrate Probe cal

Nitrate Probe cal

Nitrate Probe cal

106.50

309.00

340.00

380.00

165.00

85.00

85.00

85.00


